THE DATASHEET OF
MAX9912EKA+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The single MAX9910/MAX9911 and dual MAX9912/
MAX9913 operational amplifiers (op amps) feature a
maximized ratio of gain bandwidth (GBW) to supply
current and are ideal for battery-powered applications

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.mxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX9910EXK+T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70 AGA
MAX9910EXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70 AGA
MAX9911EXT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70 ACA
MAX9911EXT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70 ACA
MAX9911EWT+ -40°C to +85°C 6 WLP BQ
MAX9912EKA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEJY
MAX9912EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEJY
MAX9913EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX —
MAX9913EUB+ -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX —
ON
OFF
ON